

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Road from Bara TO LGST with 5 yr. Maint under Head MMGSY (SC)					
Name of Agency - Surjit Kumar Singh, At - Talaiya Kala, PO + PS - Barachatti Distt - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 95/MMGSY/SC/SBD/20-21					
Date of Commencement - 27.01.21					
Date of Completion - 26.09.21					
Date of measurement - 18.2.22					
(1) E/W in excavation of found. of structure -					
- - etc.					
In 1x600mm ϕ H.P.C - 02 Nos.					
H.W. - $2 \times 2 \times 3.90 \text{ m} \times 1.20 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} = 29.02 \text{ m}^3$					
Pipe-Port - $2 \times 1 \times 6.22 \text{ m} \times 1.02 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} = 3.81 \text{ m}^3$					
In 1x1000mm ϕ H.P.C - 01 No.					
H.W. - $2 \times 6.30 \text{ m} \times 1.40 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} = 26.46 \text{ m}^3$					
Pipe-Port - $1 \times 5.90 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} = 2.66 \text{ m}^3$					
					61.95 m ³

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
At the base of (1st fl.					
(1/2) Plv in excavation of found. etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (1) - 61.75 m ³					
@ ₹ 305.42/m ³					₹ 18921.00
(2/27) Plv P.C.C M15 in found. etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (2) - 5.55 m ³					
@ ₹ 4039.85/m ³					₹ 22421.00
(3/28) Plv P.C.C M20 in found. etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (2) - 38.81 m ³					
@ ₹ 4494.31/m ³					₹ 174424.00
(4/32-33) Plv & Layer R.C.C pipe NP 3 etc					
(i) 600 mm Ø H.P. -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No (2) - 15.00 m					
@ ₹ 1144.47/m					₹ 17167.00
(ii) 1000 mm Ø H.P. -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No (2) - 7.50 m					
@ ₹ 3616.46/m					₹ 27123.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/31) Plv P.C.C. M20 in Sub-structure - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (3) - 19.93 m ³					
@ ₹ 4706.90/m ³ — ₹ 93809.00					
(6/36) Filling in found. trenches - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (3) - 15.77 m ³					
@ ₹ 522.31/m ³ — ₹ 8237.00					
(7/3) Clearing & Grubbing road land - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (4) - 0.519 Hect					
@ ₹ 52998.20/Hect — ₹ 27506.10					
(8/56) Const of @ mbank ment with material obtained from borrow pit - etc					
(a) 1000 m lead -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (5) - 409.55 m ³					
@ ₹ 192.03/m ³ — ₹ 78646.10					
(b) 100 m lead -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (5) - 955.61 m ³					
@ ₹ 154.58/m ³ — ₹ 147718.10					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{7}{8}$) Const. of sub grade & of shoulder - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (6) - 919.38 m ³					
@ ₹ 176.64 / m ³ — — ₹ 16239.00					
($\frac{10}{8}$) Const. of C.S.B. by Plv well graded material gr I - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (6) - 451.38 m ³					
@ ₹ 1531.04 / m ³ — — ₹ 69108.00					
($\frac{11}{9}$) Plv, layer, spread & comp. of work gr 3 — — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (6) - 208.69 m ³					
@ ₹ 2036.53 / m ³ — — ₹ 425003.00					
($\frac{12}{19}$) Plv & Fixing of typical M M GSY sign board - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (6) - 02 No					
@ ₹ 9158.60 / No. — — ₹ 27476.00					
($\frac{13}{34}$) Layer Cement concrete pipe N P 3 300 mm & — etc					
Qty vide TMB					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation